
1 THE PIG & TAIL
   12-13 Albion Street

    Birmingham, B18 3ED

2 1000 TRADES
   16 Frederick Street

    Birmingham, B18 3HE

3 THE BUTTON FACTORY
   25 Frederick Street

   Birmingham, B18 3HH

4 THE RED LION
   95 Warstone Lane

   Birmingham, B18 6NG

5 CRAFT INN
   166 Warstone Lane

   Birmingham, B18 6NG

6 The ROSE VILLA TAVERN
   172 Warstone Lane

   Birmingham, B18 6JW

7 ROCK & ROLL BREWHOUSE
   19 Hall Street

   Birmingham, B18 6BS

8 THE JEWELLERS ARMS
   23 Hockley Street

   Birmingham, B18 6BW

9 THE LORD CLIFDEN
   34 Great Hampton Street

   Birmingham, B18 6AA

10 THE CHURCH
   22 Great Hampton Street

   Birmingham, B18 6AQ

11 BURNING SOUL BREWERY
 Unit 1, 51 Mott Street,  

Birmingham B19 3HE 

(only open Fri 4-8pm & Sat 1-8pm)

12  HEN & CHICKENS
 27 Constitution Hill, 

Birmingham B19 3LE

13  THE WOLF
 2-10 Constitution Hill, 

Birmingham B19 3LY

14  INDIAN BREWERY
 Arch 16, 214 Livery Street, 

Birmingham B3 1EU

15  ACTRESS & BISHOP 

36 Ludgate Hill,  

Birmingham B3 1EH

16  SAINT PAULS HOUSE 

15 - 20 St.Paul’s Square 

Birmingham, B3 1QU

17  THE RECTORY 

50-54 St.Paul’s Square 

Birmingham, B3 1QU

18 THE QUEENS ARMS 
150 Newhall Street, 

Birmingham B3 1RY

19 THE SHAKESPEARE 

Summer Row,  

Birmingham B3 1JJ

JEWELLERY QUARTER ALE TRAIL

This leaflet was produced and distributed by the JQBID. Details correct at

time of print February 2020. Individual opening times may vary, please

check with the venue. Please drink responsibly and respect our neighbourhood. 

SHARE YOUR ROUTE #JQALE

Wheelchair Access & Toilets

Food Available

KEY
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Bar or Pub serving Ale

JEWELLERY 

QUARTER

ALE TRAIL

Brewery - brewing ale in 

the Jewellery Quarter

The Jewellery Quarter Business Improvement District has created this unique 
ale trail for you to explore the pubs and bars in the area. Alternatively, see the 
listings overleaf and choose a different route around the Jewellery Quarter!  

11

18

6

14

5

17

@JQBID @JQ_BID/JewelleryQtr

16

13

10

9

7

8

4

1


